BIODATA

Pem Nurbu Sherpa

Makalu Municipality-2, Sankhuwasabha,
Nepalese — Male — Married — 1992 — 01 — 25
Phone: 9818288444/9803739705

Language: Nepalese, Sherpa, English, Hindi
Email: info@8kexpeditions.com

Working at: 8K Expeditions Pvt. Ltd.

Training:
v’ First Aid Training

v Trekking Guide Training
v Basic Introductory Rock-Climbing Course

Mountaineering Experience:

v Basic Mountaineering Course

01 2015 Island Peak Korean Spring 6189 Summit

02 2015 MeraPeak International Autumn 6476 Summit

03 2016 Lhotse International Spring 8516 Summit

04 2016 Manaslu International Autumn 8163 Summit
Team

05 2017  Everest Chinese Spring 8848.86 Summit Tibet

06 2017 Manaslu International Autumn 8163 Summit
Team

07 2018  Everest International Spring 8848.86 Summit Tibet
Team

08 2018 Manaslu International Autumn 8163 Summit
Team

09 2018 Amadablam International Autumn 6812 Summit
Team

10 2019  Everest International Spring 8848.86 Summit
Team

11 2019  Amadablam International Autumn 6812 Summit
Team

12 2020 Manaslu Bahrain Team Autumn 8163 Summit

13 2021  Everest International Spring 8848.86 Summit
Team

14 2021 Manaslu Indian Team Autumn 8163 Summit

15 2021  Himlung Himal 8K International Autumn 7126 Summit
Team

16 2022  Everest 8K International ~ Spring 8848.86 Summit
Team

17 2022 Manaslu 8K International Autumn 8163 Summit

Team



18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25

2023

2023
2023
2023
2023
2024
2024
2025

Everest

Lhotse

K2
Dhaulagiri
Amadablam
Manaslu
Amadablam
Everest

8K International
Team
Singapore
Russian
Canadian
French
International
French

Rope Fixing
Team

Spring

Spring

Summer
Autumn
Autumn
Autumn
Autumn
Spring

8848.86

8516
8611
8167
6812
8163
6812
8848.86

Summit

Summit
Summit
Summit
Summit
Summit
Summit
Summit



